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X#pstHARE : 2019/07/01-2019/07/07

HE&

© 00 N o 1 b W N B

N B R R R R B R R R R
© VW o N O L1 A W IN R O

Fig

BB &%
B EIEEV SOFARRE
B RBRARAE
BARIAEEEE
RZEFRIBBE RN
B E MR VEREBRES %
B ERREEEN
BB H R E 62
2020 KRB AT b
ZEHGTLNERE
ERENWE
HER MR
HEERR
BEMRAK
BETREEH

1230¥F 1BV SOFAIRFE

mBITRA

o X i R

Sk T
BEHFWIRARAFIZE
R EHE

25mME
5838

—A|=E
A=)

—_ A=

N ==

hX¥EE

— A=

J— A=
hXHES
TVBSERE:S

e VAN
N ==

hXHES
hXHES

N ==

ZREEES
HHET

e PN
_ ==

=S
hXHES

— ==

BAREAE
R&RHE

TR

3.88
3.05
2.36
211
2.08
1.80
1.58
151
1.40
1.35
1.34
1.29
1.29
1.18
1.16
1.14
1.14
1.13
113
1.10
1.65



AR+ AR B EI28 K

BRIZERIET B (455U L)

B

© 00 N o i1 b W N

N R R R B R B R R R pRB
© VW 00O N O LT A W N R O

Fig

E=E=g
KEFCMEES GHRIREE £33
IBIFEIBEV SOFAIZEERS
RZEFDIEEHM
BiER e R REETE D
BREGDR A IR AS LA
iR e R H AR R
ZERTZNHERE
1230117 B HEEEV SOFAIREE
1300 KFEHMEES GRHUKEE®
1230 mEFRER
1900/ &
1300 K HMEES GF iz %5
thig
YERRZZNBI=REY
AN ESE—ZEBFRE
MR SEZ
R ARERR R R RIE A
SR R RRASLA
MEMEEZ LS
ZHAK

SR8
KR
VA=Y
E=RvA=
=ure
=¥
Swes
TVBS#E &5
EAvA=)

KR

ek
=
N

=
ik
=

— AN =1
J— I:l/%

— =/ /%

ER
R

w2 AATOP2080 H BT

FHUR

492
3.50
1.86
1.58
1.49
131
1.24
1.01
0.98
0.90
0.90
0.87
0.82
0.81
0.81
0.74
0.73
0.65
0.65
0.65
132

XERHER : Nielsen TAM (Television Audience Measurement)

X#pstHARE : 2019/07/01-2019/07/07
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